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Georgia Survey Results

Q1 |If the candidates for Senate this fall were
Republican Jack Kingston and Democrat

Michelle Munn, who would you vote for?

JACK KIAGSION oo $ Y0
MICHENE NUD .o 45%
L (o T = RSN 10%

If the candidates for Senate this fall were
Republican David Perdue and Democrat
Michelle Munn, who would you vote for?

DAV PEITUE ... 46%
Michelfe NURD ... e sis e sssssanenas 48%

11 OO
Do you generally vote in Republican primary
runoff elections, Democratic primary runoff
elections, or do you not usually vote in runoff

Qz

Q3

elections?
Republican runoffs.........c.cccoveeeveereriennenn 28%
DemOoCratic fUMOMS. .......ooveeeiersesssssessesssesssnns 38%
Don't usually vote in runoffs.........ccovviviienas 12%
Not sure............. 2%

(Asked of 410 Republican primary runoff
voters:) The candidates in the Georgia
Republican primary runoff for United States
Senate are Jack Kingston and David Perdue. If
the Republican primary runoff election were
today, who would you vote for?

Q4

JACK BTSN s inidin ciins mams smbs s sums s s mewt il 46%
DGR PO cocovciivsiciiavassisramsissivssisani 34%
IO BB s itais s S B VR B B RNV 20%

Q5 Do you approve or disapprove of Governor
Mathan Deal's job performance?
BTG o i B 38%
Drsapprove""fﬁ%
Ok Bore i R R S 16%
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Q6 If the election for Governor were today, would
you vote to re-elect Republican Nathan Deal,

or would you vote for his Democratic

opponent?
NAIRAN DAL ... 46%
Democratic opponent.........cocevvivciininieinnnee 47%

Mot sure / Someone else ................... L T%

Q7 |If the election for Governor were today, and the
candidates were Mathan Deal, the Republican;
Jason Carter, the Democrat; and Andrew Hunt,
the Libertarian, for whom would you vote?

IBIEAIT EIBE. oo smiinns s i i i i 43%
JASON G oot 43%

ANdrew HUME ... e ee e

L =TT -
Q8 Inthe last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

BAFECK OB .o vevienervavesssneiesesenssisensusiasanas 43%
ML BROIIRGH  isiciiinsiiosiuvsnsimissiioniosssesitisininsins 51%

Someone else / Don't remember ................... 6%

Q9 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
PR i i G i A 53%
Man.... AT%

Q10 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very BBeral.. ...
Somewhat Bberal ..., 14%
L e L 11 ST 28%
Somewhal consernvalivVe. ... 26%

Very conservalive ..........cociesieieiensmemnssseesssnsesnns 24%
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Q11 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DemocCrat .........coooviiiiiieei e 39%
Republican............oooiiiiii e 42%
Independent / Other..........ccoocieiieiiiiiiieen. 20%

Q12 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WIS ettt ee e 64%
AFTICAN-AMENICAN <. 27%
(@101 GRS 9%
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Q13 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are older
than 65, press 4.

1810 29 9%
B0 10 45, 24%
BB 10 B5......ooveeeeeeeeeeseseeees e 43%
Older than 65........cccovvvvvvvvvviiiieeeeeeeeeeveeeeeeereees 24%
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2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney |Don't remember
Kingston/Nunn
Jack Kingston [45% 8% 80% 15%
Michelle Nunn | 45% 82% 11% 65%
Not sure [ 10% 10% 9% 20%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Primary Runoff
Choice
Republican runoffs | 48% 7% 84% 26%
Democratic runoffs | 38% 79% 4% 41%
Don't usually vote in [ 12% 13% 11% 23%
runoffs
Not sure | 2% 1% 1% 10%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Deal Approval
Approve | 38% 15% 60% 17%
Disapprove [46% 71% 23% 54%
Not sure | 16% 14% 17% 29%

2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Perdue/Nunn
David Perdue | 46% 10% 80% 14%
Michelle Nunn |48% 86% 13% 67%
Not sure| 7% 4% 8% 20%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
GOP Runoff
Jack Kingston [46% 28% 47% 53%
David Perdue |34% 55% 33% 20%
Not sure [ 20% 17% 20% 27%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Deal or Dem
Opponent
Nathan Deal | 46% 10% 81% 12%
Democratic [47% 85% 12% 69%
opponent
Not sure /Someone | 7% 5% 7% 18%
else
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2012 Vote Gender
Barack Mitt [ Someone else / Base |Woman| Man
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember -
Deal/Carter/Hunt Kingston/Nunn
Nathan Deal |43%  11%  74% 14% Jack Kingston |45%  43%  48%
Jason Carter |43%  80% 10% 51% Michelle Nunn [ 45% 45%  44%
Andrew Hunt| 7% 4% 8% 20% Not sure | 10% 13% 7%
Not sure | 7% 5% 9% 16%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man
Perdue/Nunn Primary Runoff
Choice

David Perdue |46% 44%  48%
Michelle Nunn | 48% 47% 48%

Republican runoffs | 48% 44% 52%
Democratic runoffs [ 38% 44% 32%

Not sure| 7% 9% 4%

Don't usually vote in | 12% 11% 13%

runoffs
Not sure| 2% 1% 3%

Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
GOP Runoff Deal Approval

Jack Kingston |46% 49% 42% Approve | 38% 35% 42%
David Perdue | 34% 32% 37% Disapprove | 46% 45% 46%
Not sure | 20% 19% 21% Not sure | 16% 20% 12%
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Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Deal or Dem
Opponent
Nathan Deal [ 46% 43% 50%
Democratic [47% 49% 44%
opponent
Not sure /Someone | 7% 8% 6%
else
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Kingston/Nunn
Jack Kingston [45%  15% 9% 22% 66% 82%
Michelle Nunn |45%  77% 87% 66% 21% 8%
Not sure [ 10% 8% 4% 12% 13% 10%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Primary Runoff
Choice
Republican runoffs [48% 4% 10% 26% 73% 83%
Democratic runoffs | 38%  95% 74% 52% 15% 8%
Don't usually vote in [ 12% 1% 15% 20% 10% 7%
runoffs
Not sure | 2% - 1% 2% 3% 2%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Deal Approval
Approve |38% 6% 19% 23% 55% 60%
Disapprove [46%  88% 68% 56% 32% 20%
Not sure [ 16% 6% 13% 21% 13% 20%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Deal/Carter/Hunt
Nathan Deal [ 43% 39% 48%
Jason Carter | 43% 44% 41%
Andrew Hunt| 7% 6% 8%
Not sure| 7% 10% 4%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Perdue/Nunn
David Perdue | 46% 6% 14% 22% 67% 82%
Michelle Nunn|48%  92% 84% 65% 28% 12%
Not sure | 7% 3% 2% 12% 5% 6%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
GOP Runoff
Jack Kingston [46%  83% 57% 30% 41% 54%
David Perdue |34% 17% 14% 53% 33% 30%
Not sure | 20% - 29% 17% 25% 16%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate [conservative |conservative
Deal or Dem
Opponent
Nathan Deal | 46% 6% 13% 25% 67% 82%
Democratic |47%  94% 82% 66% 25% 11%
opponent
Not sure / Someone | 7% - 5% 9% 8% %
else
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Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Deal/Carter/Hunt

Nathan Deal |43% 6% 10% 24% 63% 76%

Jason Carter [43%  91% 81% 60% 21% 7%
Andrew Hunt| 7% 1% 5% 7% 9% 8%

Not sure | 7% 2% 4% 9% 8% 9%

Party
Independent
Base [Democrat [Republican / Other
Perdue/Nunn

David Perdue |46% 9% 82% 40%
Michelle Nunn | 48% 85% 11% 51%

Not sure | 7% 5% % 9%

Party
Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other
GOP Runoff

Jack Kingston [46% 60% 48% 36%

David Perdue | 34% 16% 36% 31%

Not sure | 20% 24% 16% 34%

Party
Independent
Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Kingston/Nunn
Jack Kingston [45% 10% 82% 36%
Michelle Nunn | 45% 82% 9% 48%
Not sure | 10% 8% 9% 17%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat [Republican / Other
Primary Runoff
Choice
Republican runoffs [48% 4% 90% 45%
Democratic runoffs | 38% 83% 3% 24%
Don't usually vote in |12% 10% % 27%
runoffs
Not sure| 2% 2% 1% 3%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other
Deal Approval
Approve [38% 17% 60% 34%
Disapprove | 46% 70% 22% 49%
Not sure | 16% 14% 18% 17%
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Party
Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other
Deal or Dem
Opponent
Nathan Deal | 46% 9% 85% 39%
Democratic [47% 86% 10% 48%
opponent
Not sure / Someone | 7% 5% 6% 13%
else
Race
African-
Base |White [American |Other
Kingston/Nunn
Jack Kingston [45% 63% 14% 12%
Michelle Nunn |45% 29% 76% 63%
Not sure | 10% 8% 10% 25%
Race
African-
Base |White [American |Other
Primary Runoff
Choice
Republican runoffs [48% 66% 10% 28%
Democratic runoffs |38% 20% 79% 47%
Don't usually vote in |12% 12% 10% 20%
runoffs
Not sure| 2% 2% 1% 4%

Party
Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican | Other
Deal/Carter/Hunt
Nathan Deal | 43% % 79% 36%
Jason Carter |43% 83% 9% 35%
Andrew Hunt| 7% 3% 5% 18%
Not sure| 7% 7% 6% 10%
Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Perdue/Nunn
David Perdue |46% 62% 15% 21%
Michelle Nunn [48% 31% 79% 68%
Not sure| 7% 7% 6% 11%
Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
GOP Runoff
Jack Kingston [46% 50% 9% 24%
David Perdue |34% 32% 68% 34%
Not sure [20% 18% 23% 42%
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Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Deal Approval
Approve [38% 46% 23% 29%
Disapprove |46% 38% 62% 49%
Not sure [16% 16% 15% 23%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Deal/Carter/Hunt
Nathan Deal [43% 57% 16% 25%
Jason Carter |43% 30% 73% 41%
Andrew Hunt| 7% 7% 3% 14%
Not sure| 7% 6% 7% 20%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Perdue/Nunn
David Perdue [46% 47% 36% 45% 56%
Michelle Nunn |48% 42% 60% 48% 37%
Not sure| 7% 11% 4% % 7%

Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Deal or Dem
Opponent
Nathan Deal |46% 62% 16% 27%
Democratic |47% 32% 78% 55%
opponent
Not sure / Someone | 7% 6% 6% 18%
else
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Kingston/Nunn
Jack Kingston |45% 42% 43% 44% 51%
Michelle Nunn [45% 39% 49% 47% 38%
Not sure |10% 20% 9% 9% 11%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Primary Runoff
Choice
Republican runoffs [48% 30% 45% 47% 58%
Democratic runoffs |38% 47% 37% 41% 31%
Don't usually vote in [12% 20% 17% 10% 10%
runoffs
Not sure| 2% 3% 1% 2% 1%
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
GOP Runoff
Jack Kingston |46% 30% 52% 44% 47%
David Perdue [34% 47% 25% 36% 37%
Not sure |20% 23% 23% 20% 16%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Deal or Dem
Opponent
Nathan Deal [46% 37% 40% 46% 56%
Democratic [47% 57% 49% 48% 37%
opponent
Not sure / Someone | 7% 6% 11% 5% 7%
else

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Deal Approval
Approve [38% 42% 32% 38% 44%
Disapprove |46% 45% 53% 46% 37%
Not sure |16% 13% 15% 16% 19%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Deal/Carter/Hunt
Nathan Deal [43% 43% 33% 43% 53%
Jason Carter |43% 41% 45% 46% 35%
Andrew Hunt| 7% 8% 8% 7% 6%
Not sure| 7% 7% 13% 5% 6%
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